PAYSLIP MAR 2025

JSS DIGITAL

VVC KONARK, 2ND FLOOR, PLOT#5, HITECH CITY ROAD, MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD,

TELANGANA 500081
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500081

KARAN SHARMA

-
JSS Digital

B

Employee Number Date Joined

947 21 Nov 2022
Location Payment Mode
Gurgaon Bank Transfer
Bank Account UAN
746301500856 101376531870

Department
Implant

Bank
ICICI Bank Limited

PF Number

Designation
Senior Associate

Bank IFSC
ICIC0007463

PAN Number

APHYD28952120000010039 FYKPS7205G

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days
31.0

EARNINGS

Basic

HRA

Special Allowance

Travel Reimbursement (LTA)
Statutory Bonus

Total Earnings (A)

Net Salary Payable (A-B-C)

Net Salary in words

Total Working Days

31.0

28,891.67
11,556.67
13,483.75
1,444.58
2,406.67
57,783.34

55,783.00

Loss Of Pay Days

Days Payable

0.0 31
CONTRIBUTIONS
PF Employee 1,800.00
Total Contributions (B) 1,800.00
TAXES & DEDUCTIONS
Professional Tax 200.00
Total Taxes & Deductions (C) 200.00

Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Three Rupees

only

**Note :  All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.



