

PAYSLIP MAR 2025

JSS DIGITAL

VVC KONARK, 2ND FLOOR, PLOT#5, HITECH CITY ROAD, MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD,
TELANGANA 500081

HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500081



KARAN SHARMA

Employee Number 947	Date Joined 21 Nov 2022	Department Implant	Designation Senior Associate
Location Gurgaon	Payment Mode Bank Transfer	Bank ICICI Bank Limited	Bank IFSC ICIC0007463
Bank Account 746301500856	UAN 101376531870	PF Number APHYD28952120000010039	PAN Number FYKPS7205G

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days 31.0	Total Working Days 31.0	Loss Of Pay Days 0.0	Days Payable 31
-----------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------	--------------------

EARNINGS		CONTRIBUTIONS	
Basic	28,891.67	PF Employee	1,800.00
HRA	11,556.67	Total Contributions (B)	1,800.00
Special Allowance	13,483.75	TAXES & DEDUCTIONS	
Travel Reimbursement (LTA)	1,444.58	Professional Tax	200.00
Statutory Bonus	2,406.67	Total Taxes & Deductions (C)	200.00
Total Earnings (A)	57,783.34		

Net Salary Payable (A - B - C)	55,783.00
Net Salary in words	Fifty Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Three Rupees only

****Note :** All amounts displayed in this payslip are in **INR**

* This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.